

(Amount in Rs.)

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Public Notice is being issued o

behalf of and under the instruction of

my clients Rekha Kishan Kewlani, a

adult, having her address at 257/

Darvesh Nivas, Sion East Road Mumbai – 400022; (2) Sarita Kishai

Kewlani, adult, French Citizen having her address at 47 Reu Des Mathurins

75008 Paris France; (3) Jyoti Kishar Kewlani an adult, Australian Citizer

having her address at 34 Chartwe

Drive, Wantirna, Vic 3152 Melbourne

Australia; and (4) Vijaykumar Kisha

Kewlani, an adult, having his address a 257/6 Darvesh Nivas, Sion East Road

The public is put to notice that one

Late Shri Kishan Chand Kewlani ar

adult, Indian Inhabitant having his address at 257/6 Darvesh Nivas, Sion

Fast Road, Mumbai - 400022 is

absolute owner of and/or otherwis

well and sufficiently entitled to the

property being Flat No. B 701, 7tl

Floor, B Wing, of the building know

as "Peoples Cosmopolitan" construe

on Plot No. 21 at TPS-III, City Surve

No. F/823, St. Theressa Road, 24t

Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai – 40005

(hereinafter referred to as the "said

Property"). The said Property was acquired by Late Shri Kishan Chang

Kewlani vide Sale Agreement dated 2nd December 2003 duly registered

with Sub-Registrar of Assurance Bandra-1 vide Serial No. 8389/200

executed by and between Late Kisha Chand Kewlani as Purchaser and Ahuja Platinum Properties Private

Limited as Seller. The said Late

Kishan Chand Kewlani was in quie

and neaceful possession of the sai

Take Notice that my clients are lega heirs of the said Late Shri Kishai Chand Kewlani and since Late Shi Kishan Chand Kewlani died Intestat on or about 3rd January 2020 withou

executing any will, my clients hav become owners of and/or otherwise well and sufficiently entitled to the said

Property equally as per the Hindu Succession Act, 1956. My clients are

in quiet and peaceful possession o

If any person or persons and/or part

or parties has or have any claim, righ title and interest and/or objection of any nature whatsoever by way of sale se, mortgage, agreement for sale Sale Deed, Deed of Assignment, lier charge or any such other type of clair or any other right by way of trus inheritance and/or any other right with any other name/s and/or company o of any nature whatsoever in connection with the said property as mentioned in Schedule given below o the said person and/or company a mentioned hereinabove, then the

same should be notified/intimated to the undersigned in writing within a period of 15 days from the date o

publication hereof, failing which m

clients shall deal with property in the

manner they deem fit and in sucl

circumstances, the claim and/o objection, if any, in respect of the said

property or the said person or the said company, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or given up and no

claim and/or objection of any natur

Schedule of the Property
Flat No. B 701, 7th Floor, B Wing,

the building known as "People

Cosmopolitan" construed on Plot No 21 at TPS-III, City Survey No. F/823

St. Theressa Road, 24th Road Bandra (W), Mumbai – 400050

Dated this 11th day of August 2021

DEVUL DIGHE - ADVOCATE

201B. Sairaidham CHS

Ram Maruti Road Ext.,

whatsoever in connection the

shall be entertained thereafter

Property till his death.

he said Property.

Mumbai - 400022 ("My Clients")

Interest

Branch / Office: Andheri West Address: 1/B, Alka Chambers, S.V. Road, Andheri (west), Mumbai Email: vjandh@bankofbaroda.com Tel : 022- 26248404

NOTICE TO BORROWER
(UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002) Date: 12-04-2021

. Mr. Rafiul Hoda Khan S/O Mr. Kamrul Hoda Khan 2. Mr. Rafiul Hoda Khan S/O Mr. Kamrul Hoda Khar Flat No. 301/A, 3rd Floor, A Wing, Crystal Plaza Flat No.104, A-63, Karan Shanti Nagar CHSL CHS Ltd., Opposite Meera Road Railway Sector 1, Shantinagar, Mira Road (East), Station, Mira Road (E), Maharashtra, 401 107 Thane - 401107 . Maharashtra . Mrs. Nazifa Neelam R. H. Khan W/O . Mrs. Nazifa Neelam R. H. Khan W/O Mr. Rafiul Hoda Khar Flat No. 301/A, 3rd Floor, A Wing, Crystal Plaza CHS Ltd., Opposite Meera Road Railway, Station, Mr. Rafiul Hoda Khan

Mira Road (E) , Maharashtra, 401 107 Sector 1, Shantinagar, Mira Road (East), Thane - 401107 , Maharashtra Re: Credit facilities with our Andheri (W) Branch

We refer to our letter No. ______ dated 15-03-2019 conveying sanction of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant to the above sanction you have availed and started utilising the credit facilities after providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in various loan/credit facility accounts and the We refer to our letter No. security interests created for such liability are as under: Rate of O/s debit balance | Security agreement with brief description of Nature and as on31-03-2021 securities (Please mention the detail of security type of facility

up to 30-03-2021) including total area and boundaries) (Amount in Rs.) (1) Article of Agreement dated 15-03-2019 for Flat No. 301, A Wing, 3rd Floor, Building known as "Crystal Home Loar MCLR 76,78,185-98 70.00.000-Account No. ie 8.75% (Rs. Seventy six lakh seventy eight Plaza", Mira Road Crystal Plaza CHS Ltd, Opposite Railway Station Road, Mira Road (E) Thane – 401 p.a. (old no. thousand one 107 Maharashtra . situated on land bearing survey no 503508351000178 hundred eighty five 747, New Survey No. 98 (P), at Village Bhayandar, Talul and paisa ninety eight only) and Dist. Thane, Maharashtra

(2) Memorandum dated 15-03-2019 of mortgage by deposit of title deeds of Flat No. 301, A Wing, 3rd Floor, Building known as "Crystal Plaza" Mira Road Crystal Plaza CHS Ltd, Opposite Railway Station Road, Mira Road (E) Thane – 401 107, Maharashtra, situated on land bearing survey no. 747, New Survey No. 98 (P), at Village Bhayandar, Taluk and Dist Thane, Maharashtra, in mane of Mr. Rafiul Hoda Khan. Admeasuring built up area 625 sq. feet, Building Boundaries: East: Bharat Jyoti Building West: other building South : Station Road

Flat No. 104, A-63, Karan Shanti Nagar CHSL

nclusive of interest agreements and details of mortgaged property

In the letter of acknowledgement of debt dated ______you have acknowledged your liability to the Bank to the tune o The outstandings stated above include further drawings and interest ___lakhs as on__

North: Open Area

_ . Other charges debited to the account are ` As you are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of interest on above loans/outstandings for the guarter ended March 2020 and thereafter. You have also defaulted in payment of instalments of term loan/demand loans which have fallen due for payment on Jan 2020 and thereafter.

Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset or 30-04-2020 (mention date of classification as NPA) in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. In spite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue loans including interest thereon. Having regard to your inability to meet your liabilities in respect of the credit facilities duly secured by various securities

mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your accounts as a non-performing asset, we hereby give you notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement o Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 76,78,185-98 (Rs. Seventy six lakh seventy eight thousand one hundred eighty five and paisa ninety eight only), as stated in para 1 above, within 60 days from the date of this notice. We further give you notice that failing payment of the above amount with interest till the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, which please note.

Please note that, interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 above for each credit facility until payment in full We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are barred from transferring any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13(13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

We further invite your attention to sub section (8) of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you may redeem th secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/inviting quotations/tender/ private treaty Please note that after publication of the notice as above, your right to redeem the secured assets will not be available Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver of any other rights or remedies which we may have, including without limitation, the right to make further demands in respect of sums owing to us.

> (Asst. General Manager) **Authorised Officer** Bank of Baroda

PUBLIC NOTICE

Mrs. Pooja Ramesh Abhichandani, hereby declair that, I have lost my bag in the BEST bus during travelling from Dadar to Santacruz by the bus. In the said bag there were 2 share certificates of unit no. 999 & 52 for share certifice nos. 120 & 56 for share nos. 1186 to 1190 & 551 to 560 respectively I wish to apeal that, if anybody found the bag or said share certificates kindly send the same to my below given address, or call me on my cell no.Rameshbhai - 93233 37149

EMI TRANSMISSION LIMITED (In Liquidation) Regd. Office: Centre Point, 101, 1st Floor, Dr. B. A. Road, Parel, Mumbal - 12

E-AUCTION Sale of Assets under the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016 Date and Time of E-Auction: 17th August 2021

02:00 PM to 03:00 PM (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each) he following Assets of M/s. EMI Transmission Limited (in Liquidation) forming part of Liquidation Estate are for sale by the Liquidator on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS", "WHAT EVER THERE IS BASIS" and "NO RECOURSE BASIS". The sale will be done by the undersigne

rough the e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal (https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net)

Description	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)	Incremental Amount (Rs.)
		1,00,00,000	25,00,000
Non-Agricultural land measuring area 1500 sqmt (part of Survey No. 157/1+2/1 and 157/2/2); and structure thereupon;	33,00,000	3,30,000	1,00,000
Non-Agricultural land measuring area 174 sqmt out of Survey. No. 157/1+2/1	4,10,000	45,000	10,000
Debtors of the Company (Refer to e-Auction process document for details)	6,60,00,000	1,00,00,000	25,00,000
	Non-Agricultural land measuring area 52656 sqmt and building thereupon measuring area 24877 sqmt located at Survey No. 157/1+2/1; 157/2/2; 158/2; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 1500 sqmt (part of Survey No. 157/1+2/1 and 157/2/2); and structure thereupon; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 174 sqmt out of Survey. No. 157/1+2/1 Debtors of the Company (Refer to e-Auction	Non-Agricultural land measuring area 52656 sqmt and building thereupon measuring area 24877 sqmt located at Survey No. 157/1+2/1; 157/2/2; 158/2; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 1500 sqmt (part of Survey No. 157/1+2/1 and 157/2/2); and structure thereupon; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 174 sqmt out of Survey. No. 157/1+2/1 Debtors of the Company (Refer to e-Auction 6.60 00 000	Non-Agricultural land measuring area 52656 sqmt and building thereupon measuring area 24877 sqmt located at Survey No. 157/1+2/1; 157/2/2; 158/2; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 1500 sqmt (part of Survey No. 157/1+2/1 and 157/2/2); and structure thereupon; Non-Agricultural land measuring area 174 sqmt out of Survey. No. 157/1+2/1 Agricultural land measuring area 174 sqmt out of Survey. No. 157/1+2/1 Debtors of the Company (Refer to e-Auction 6 60 00 000 4 00 00 000

The above lands are located at Village Bramhanwade, Shinde - Naigaon Road, Taluka Sinnar, District - Nasik, Maharashtra

Interested applicants are requested to refer to the detailed e-Auction Process Document showing the list of Machinery & Debtors for sale. The e-Auction Process Document is uploaded on the website of the liquidator http://headwayip.com under the tab Liquidation and on the e-Auction vebsite https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net. Last date to apply is 16th August 2021 till 5 PM The Liquidator has the right to accept or cancel or extend or modify, etc any terms & condition of E-Auction at any time or reject any of the bid without giving any reasons.

Contact: Address for correspondence: Headway Resolution and Insolvency Services Pvt. Ltd 708, Raheja Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021, Maharashtra.

Email: cirpemit@gmail.com , ip10362.desai@gmail.com Tel No.: 022-66107433

Date: 11th August 2021 Shailesh Desai - Liquidato IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00183/2017-18/10362 Place: Mumbai

वैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda distance (ID datafür

Mr. Rajesh Sitlaprasad Pandey S/O Sitlaprasad Pandey

Branch / Office: Andheri West Address: 1/B, Alka Chambers, S.V. Road, Andheri (west), Mumbai. Email: vjandh@bankofbaroda.com Tel: 022- 26248404

Date: 01-06-2021

NOTICE TO BORROWER (UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002)

R/O Flat No. 103, 1st Floor, Building No. J-04, Poonam Sagar Complex Building No. 1 to 5 CHSL, Mira Road East, Thane, Maharashtra - 401107 "Re: Credit Facilities with our Andheri (W) Branch, S V Road, Mumbai'

We refer to letter no. — dated 18.01.2018 conveying sanction of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant to the above sanction, you have availed and started utilizing the credit facilities after providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in various loan/credit facility accounts and the security interests created for such liability are as under: Rate of O/s debit balance | Security agreement with brief description o Nature and

as on 31-03-2021 securities (Please mention the detail of security type of facility Amount in Rs. Interest inclusive of interest agreements and details of mortgaged prope up to 30-03-2021) including total area and boundaries) (Amount in Rs.) 30.00.000 (1) Article of Agreement dated 18.01.2018 for Fla Mortgage Loa 30,11,582.99 Account No. 975060000024 No. 103, 1st Floor, Building No. J -04, Poonam Sagar Complex Building No. 1 to 5 CHSL, Mira Road (Rs. Thirty Lakh £ 2.00% eleven thousand Fast Thane Maharashtra -401107 (old account e 10.50% five hundred eighty (2) Memorandum of mortgage dated 18.01.2018 for two and paisa p.a. 5035084510000 ninety nine only) deposit of title deeds for Flat No. 103, 1st Floor Building No. J -04, Poonam Sagar Complex Building No. 1 to 5 CHSL, Mira Road East, Thane, Maharashtra

-401107 Admeasuring 42.38 sq. mtrs (built up area Building situated at land having survey no. 203, Village Penkarpada Taluka and District Thane, Maharashtra Land Boundaries : East: Parivar Hotel West: Building J-5 North: Building I-39 In the letter of acknowledgment of debt dated 31.12.2020 you have acknowledged your liability to the Bank to the tun-

of Rs. 29,36,437.99 as on 31.12.2020 (date). The outstandings stated above include further drawings and interest upt 30.12.2020 (date). Other charges debited to the account are Rs. ______. As y<mark>ou are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of interest on</mark> above loans/outstandings for the quart

ended Dec 2020 and thereafter. You have also defaulted in payment of instalments of term loan/demand loans which have fallen due for payment on Oct 2020 and thereafter.

Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset or

31.03.2021 (mention date of classification as NPA) in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. In spite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue loans including interest thereon.

Having regard to your inability to meet your liabilities in respe<mark>ct of the credit f</mark>acilities duly secured by various securities mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your account as a non-performing asset, we hereby give you notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 30,11,582.99 (Rs. Thirty Lakh eleven thousand five hundred eighty two and paisa ninety nine only) as stated in para 1 above, within 60 days from the date of this notice. We further give you notice that failing payment of the above amount with interest till the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, which please note.

Please note that, interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 above for each credit facility unti

We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are barred from transferring We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of section 13 of the saturation terms of which you are beneat normal absence any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13 (13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

We further invite your attention to sub section (8) of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you may redeem the we untrief invite you release to solve security of of security 15 of the sale Act in terms of which you may recent must secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/ inviting quotations/ tender/ private treaty ise note that after publication of the notice as above, your right to redeem the secured assets will not be available. Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver of any other rights or

remedies which we may have, including without limitation, the right to make further demands in respect of sums owing to us. (Asst. General Manager) **Authorised Officer**

WESTERN RAILWAY

CORRIGENDUM-2

Tender Notice No.: MMCT-FIBA-2021 Dated 23/07/2021. In the said tender the following details of NIT is revised and

may be read as follows. (1) Time and

may be read as follows. (1) Time and Date for Closure of Submission of e-Tender Document. Earlier: 15:00 hrs. on 24/08/2021. To be Read As: 15:00 hrs. on 27/08/2021. (2) Date and Time of

Opening of e-Tender. **Earlier**: 15:30 hrs. on 24/08/2021. **To be Read As**: 15:30 hrs. on 27/08/2021. All other Condition of

the NIT published earlier shall remain unchanged. NOTE: Please visit ou

website www.ireps.gov.in to downloa

he tender document, corrigendum and

Like us on: f facebook.com/WesternRly

further details.

MANUGRAPH INDIA LIMITED

MANUGRAPH

Registered Office: Sidhwa House, 2nd Floor, N. A. Sawant Marg, Colaba, Mumbai – 400 005. CIN: L29290MH1972PLC015772; Tel. No.: 022-22874815 / 0620 Fax No.: 022-22870702 Email: sharegrievances@manugraph.com; Website: www.manugraph.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

	PARTICULARS	Quarte	Quarter ended		
SR.		30-06-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	
NO.		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	4.45	3.75	29.69	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax				
	(before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.88)	(3.96)	(16.50)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax				
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.88)	(3.96)	(28.20)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax				
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.94)	(3.97)	(28.68)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period				
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)				
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.01)	(4.11)	(28.94)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	6.08	6.08	6.08	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in				
	the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	116.95	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)				
	for continuing & discontinued operations				
	(i) Before exceptional item - Basic and diluted (Rs.)	(1.30)	(1.30)	(5.58)	
	(ii) After exceptional item - Basic and diluted (Rs.)	(1.30)	(1.30)	(9.43)	

Key Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results: (Rs. in crores) Quarter ended Year ended **PARTICULARS** 30-06-2020 31-03-2021 30-06-2021 NO Unaudited Unaudited Audited 4.45 3.75 Total income from Operations 29.69 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (3.88)(3.96)(28.20)3 (3.94)(3.97)(28.68)Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax

(4.00)(4.11)The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the guarter Note: ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.manugraph.com

> On Behalf of the Boar For Manugraph India Limited Saniav Shal

Jharkhand Communication Network Limited (A SPV under DoIT& e-Gov., Govt. of Jharkhand) Office: 3^{et} Floor, Room No.: 1. Above Cafetaria, Project Building, HEC Dhurwa, Ranchi-834004 CIN: U74999JH2017SGC009474 Contact: 0651-2245621/2446147

Hame of Work EMO **Cost of Tunder Document** 000/-/- (Rupees Fou ng of Park Fiber of 11 b. 10.000/ ore only) in the form of sands Only) in 389 Days able at Hanchi, Jh ne date & time bi ability of tenders or

ider papers are as given b CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER SHARKHAND COMMU NETWORK LIMITED vojact Holidi coliding, Efta 11/08/2021 or 11/09/2021 at 26/08/2021 at 04:30 PM 01:00 PM to 92:00 PM to Email id:

> Sd/-CEO Jharkha Ranchi, Jharkhand

PR 251116 Information Technology(21-22)D

CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED Reg. Off.: 105, Hiranandani Industrial Estate, Opp. Kanjurmarg Railway Station, Mumbai – 400 078 CIN: L29299MH1997PLC105108

Website: www.chemtechvalves.com Email: investors@chemtechvalves.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 Sr. No **Particulars** For the Quarter Ended Year Ended 30-Jun-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 30-Jun-20 31-Mar-2 Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) Total Income from Operations (Net) 200.15 391.21 296.12 1405.50 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, (53.38)13.88 6.93 65.68 Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after (53.38)13.88 6.93 65.68 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after (52.13)7.71 14.66 68.39 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Paid up equity share Capital (Face value Rs.10 Per share) 1148.73 1148.73 1148.73 1148.73 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of (206.48)the previous year Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs.10/- each (a)Basic EPS (0.45)0.13 0.07 0.60 (b)Diluted EPS (0.45)0.13 0.07 0.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on Stock Exchange websites viz., (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.chemtechvalves.com) For Chemtech Industrial Valves Limited

> Sd/-Harsh Pradeep Badkur Managing Director



Date: 09/08/2021

Place: Thane

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835

Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East). MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.lovableindia.in,

Email: corporate@lovableindia.in Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Current Year **Ouarter ended** Ouarter ende Ouarter ende Sr 30.06.2021 31.03.2021 30.06.2020 31.03.2021 **Particulars** No. (Unaudited) (Audited) Total income from operations (net) 2.936.46 668.98 8.524.60 1.294.32 94.85 Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, (112.88)258.53 (565.03)Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (112.88) 258.53 (565.03) 94.85 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 66.97 (100.40)Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax 163.90 (422.82)(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (422.82) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (100.40)163.90 114.52 1,480.00 Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each) 1,480.00 1,480.00 1,480.00 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve 15.299 as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted 0.45 (0.68)1.11 (2.86)

Note

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Uudited Financial Results as on 30th June, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

By order of the Board For Lovable Lingerie Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: August 10, 2021

L Vinay Reddy Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN: 00202619)

(₹ in lakhs

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dina Building, 1st Floor, 53, Maharshi Karve Road, Marine Lines (East), Mumbai 400 002. CIN: L24200MH1986PLC039836 Telefax No.: +91 (22) 22001928. e-mail: investors@gblinfra.com web-site: w

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 ₹ in Millions (Except EPS)

STANDALO					LONE CONSOLIDATED				,
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year June 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year June 30, 2020	Ended March 31, 2021
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income From Operations	736.54	898.42	519.61	2,595.65	783.95	974.57	519.61	2,704.09
2	Net Profit for the period (before ax and Exceptional items)	123.03	111.41	160.92	565.10	125.38	130.48	160.90	592.34
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	123.03	100.60	142.82	506.60	125.38	119.67	142.80	533.84
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	91.78	(105.90)	142.82	235.87	93.59	(131.09)	142.80	218.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	91.82	(101.81)	142.46	238.90	93.63	(127.00)	142.44	221.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	62.36	62.36	51.78	62.36	62.36	62.36	51.78	62.36
7	Other Equity as shown in the audited balance sheet				2,284.85				2,261.64
8	Earning Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) (after Exceptional items)								
	a) Basic	1.47	(1.70)	2.76	4.23	1.50	(2.10)	2.76	3.92
	b) Diluted	1.47	(1.70)	2.76	4.23	1.50	(2.10)	2.76	3.92

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Company's website, www.gblinfra.com and Stock Exchange website. www.bse

By Order of the Board

Sd/-(Rishi Pilani) Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00901627)

(28.92)

Place: Mumbai

Place : Mumbai Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400028 Date: August 10, 2021

4

Total Comprehensive Income for the period





